
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 

75 
81 
48 
45 
73 
88 
16 
96 
53 
65 

8 

Name 

Mathias Havdal 
Tor Magne Tjemsland 
Terje Nordmark 
Evald Holstad 
Hans Peter Havdal 
André Sæthern 
Jon Olsen 
Gudmund Gulbrandsen 
Vidar Schulstad 
Arne Petter Sjåheim 

Thorkild Solberg 

Club 

NMK Kongsberg 
NMK Sandnes & Jæren 
NMK Sandnes & Jæren 
NMK Solør 
NMK Kongsberg 
Historisk Racing Norge 
AMCAR 
NMK Solør 
NMK Solør 
NMK Solør 

Historisk Racing Norge 

Nat 

NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 

NOR 

Make 

Porsche 911 Carrera RSR 
BMW M3 E30 
Opel Kadett GT/E 
Ford Escort RS 1600 
Porsche 911 RSR 
Opel Kadett B 
Ford Escort RS 1800 
Volvo 242 
Volvo 242 
Opel Kadett GT/E 

Ford Escort RS 1600 

Laps 

12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 

9 

Total Tm 

11:55.348 
12:00.935 
12:44.203 
12:44.993 
12:54.507 
12:55.209 
12:56.775 
12:39.884 
12:50.529 
12:22.330 

Diff 

5.587 
48.855 
49.645 
59.159 
59.861 

1:01.427 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

3 Laps 

DNS 

Gap 

5.587 
43.268 
0.790 
9.514 
0.702 
1.566 
1 Lap 

10.645 
2 Laps 

Best Tm 

58.451 
58.889 

1:02.605 
1:02.390 
1:03.059 
1:03.149 
1:03.465 
1:06.985 
1:08.131 
1:19.556 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Weather: Cloudy - Temp: 9,8 C, Track: Mostly Dry - Temp: 10,3 C 

Margin of Victory 

5.587 

Avg. Speed 

136,603 

Best Lap Tm 

58.451 

Best Speed 

139,317 

Best Lap by 

75 - Mathias Havdal 

Printed: 27.09.2020 16:53:52 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: www.Timekeeping.no 

Jury President:  Thomas Michelsen 

Race Director: Geir Tyskeberget 

The results are provisional until the end of the timelimit for protests. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Timekeeping.no 

RacingNM no 4 Finaler 

HISTORIC 72-90 10 

HISTORIC 72-90 10 Race 2 

Race (12 Laps) started at 16:40:52 

Vålerbanen Racing Circuit car 2,262 km 

27.09.2020 16:50 


